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List of candidates shortlisted under Staff Category for verification of documents / declarations 

on 19th February 2018 as per Revised Schedule allocated against each candidate. 

Slno 
App. 
No 

Child Name DOB 
Father's Name 
Mother's Name 

Schedule of 
Verification 

Revised 
Schedule of 
Verification 

1.  257 
Rudra  
Kheppar 

2/22/2015 
Sanjay 
Nisha 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

2.  261 
Kavya  
Aggarwal 

1/31/2015 
Sriram Aggarwal 
Rekha Aggarwal 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

3.  456 Anirudh  Vij 7/12/2014 
Amit Vij 
Charu Vij 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

4.  474 
Chitra Rekha  
Bhuyan 

11/20/2014 
Jayant Bhuyan 
Sujata Rani Bhuyan 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

5.  647 Arav  Bhasin 6/2/2014 
Karan Bhasin 
Gauri Bhasin 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

6.  1685 Deetya  Bharti 11/6/2014 
Rajat Bharti 
Kavita Bharti 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

7.  2430 
Prajwal  
Chawla 

10/28/2014 
Rochak Chawla 
Prachi Chawla 

11:30am 
19/02/2018 

3:00pm 
19/02/2018 

Documents required for verification of claims / declarations 

 Two passport size photographs of the child.  

 Aadhar Card of the Student and Parents.  

 Photocopy of date of birth certificate. (Original document needs to be carried for verification). 

 Photocopy of proof of residence (any Two) (MTNL Bill / Passport/ driving License / Voter I Card / 

Electricity Bill/ Water Bill).  

 Photocopy of proof of Employment like Appointment Order / Posting Order/ Transfer Order/ Joining 

letter etc. (Applicable only in case of parents of Government Category).  

 Proof of Alumni (School leaving certificate / School I-card/ School Mark sheet/ Class XII CBSE 

certificate). 
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