Sanskriti School



Dr. S. Radhakrishnan Marg Chanakyapuri, New Delhi -110021 http://www.sanskritischool.edu.in

17/02/2018

List of candidates shortlisted under Staff Category for verification of documents / declarations on 19th February 2018 as per **Revised Schedule** allocated against each candidate.

Slno	App. No	Child Name	DOB	Father's Name Mother's Name	Schedule of Verification	Revised Schedule of Verification
1.	257	Rudra	2/22/2015	Sanjay	11:30am	3:00pm
		Kheppar		Nisha	19/02/2018	19/02/2018
2.	261	Kavya	1/31/2015	Sriram Aggarwal	11:30am	3:00pm
		Aggarwal		Rekha Aggarwal	19/02/2018	19/02/2018
3.	456	Anirudh Vij	7/12/2014	Amit Vij	11:30am	3:00pm
				Charu Vij	19/02/2018	19/02/2018
4.	474	Chitra Rekha	11/20/2014	Jayant Bhuyan	11:30am	3:00pm
		Bhuyan		Sujata Rani Bhuyan	19/02/2018	19/02/2018
5.	647	Arav Bhasin	6/2/2014	Karan Bhasin	11:30am	3:00pm
				Gauri Bhasin	19/02/2018	19/02/2018
6.	1685	Deetya Bharti	11/6/2014	Rajat Bharti	11:30am	3:00pm
				Kavita Bharti	19/02/2018	19/02/2018
7.	2430	Prajwal	10/28/2014	Rochak Chawla	11:30am	3:00pm
		Chawla		Prachi Chawla	19/02/2018	19/02/2018

Documents required for verification of claims / declarations

- Two passport size photographs of the child.
- Aadhar Card of the Student and Parents.
- Photocopy of date of birth certificate. (Original document needs to be carried for verification).
- Photocopy of proof of residence (any Two) (MTNL Bill / Passport/ driving License / Voter I Card / Electricity Bill/ Water Bill).
- Photocopy of proof of Employment like Appointment Order / Posting Order / Transfer Order / Joining letter etc. (Applicable only in case of parents of Government Category).
- Proof of Alumni (School leaving certificate / School I-card/ School Mark sheet/ Class XII CBSE certificate).